
 Region  Champion  Title / Division  Email Address

1 New England Frederick Amey Architect frederick.amey@gsa.gov
Lori Anderson Architect lorij.anderson@gsa.gov
Judith Bowen Design & Construction Division judith.bowen@gsa.gov
John Maurer General Engineer, Technical Services Branch john.maurer@gsa.gov
Elizabeth Mees Design & Construction Division elizabeth.mees@gsa.gov
Paul Rojko Technical Services Branch Chief paul.rojko@gsa.gov
Mike Williamson Architect michael.williamson@gsa.gov

2 Northeast and Caribbean Bob Granato Branch Chief, Design and Construction Division robert.granato@gsa.gov
Ilana Hellman Mechanical Engineer, Project Management Branch ilana.hellmann@gsa.gov

3 Mid-Atlantic Stephen Devito Project Technology Specialist stephen.devito@gsa.gov
Charles Hearn Project Manager, Property Development Division chuck.hearn@gsa.gov
Jason Jacob Engineer jason.jacob@gsa.gov
John Morrell Project Executive, Property Development Division john.morrell@gsa.gov
Michael Trotter Architect michael.trotter@gsa.gov
Matthew Waychoff CIFM Program Manager matthew.waychoff@gsa.gov

4 Southeast Sunbelt Jason Evanco Civil Engineer jason.evanco@gsa.gov
Brian Kimsey  Division Director, Professional Services Division brian.kimsey@gsa.gov
Kristin Wheeler Architect, Architect/Civil Engineering Branch kristin.wheeler@gsa.gov
Mandy Yeomans Architectural Section mandy.yeomans@gsa.gov

5 Great Lakes Richard Gee Architect richard.gee@gsa.gov
Chuck Hardy Deputy Director, Property Development Division charles.hardy@gsa.gov
Michelle Wehrle Lead Project Manager michelle.wehrle@gsa.gov

6 Heartland John Brumley Project Manager john.brumley@gsa.gov
Wayne Copeland CAD-EDM Specialist wayne.copeland@gsa.gov
Dawn Galuk Interior Designer dawn.galuk@gsa.gov

7 Greater Southwest David Cornelison Architect david.cornelison@gsa.gov
Peter Koenig CIFM Program Manager peter.koenig@gsa.gov
John McRoberts Program Management Officer john.mcroberts@gsa.gov
Jimmy Morgan Project Manager james.morgan@gsa.gov
Patrick Staley Engineering Technician patrick.staley@gsa.gov

8 Rocky Mountain David Beach Project Manager david.beach@gsa.gov
9 Pacific Rim Richard Fallejo Southern California/Hawaii Project Executive  Branch richard.fallejo@gsa.gov

Stacey Fong Desert Project Executive Branch stacey.fong@gsa.gov
Mark Levi Building Management Specialist mark.levi@gsa.gov
Patricia Lynn Branch Chief patricia.lynn@gsa.gov
Earle Murphy Regional SDM Coordinator earl.murphy@gsa.gov
Scott Shin Design and Construction Division scott.shin@gsa.gov

10 Northwest/Arctic Patrick Brunner Contract Specialist, Property Development Division pat.brunner@gsa.gov
Story Swett Lead Architect, Project Development Division story.swett@gsa.gov
Michael Tinsley CAD/CIFM Manager and SDM Business Coordinator mike.tinsley@gsa.gov

11 National Capital Region Terry Forline Manager, Business Solutions Team, IT Division terry.forline@gsa.gov
Hallie Futterman Architect Intern, Professional Services Branch hallie.futterman@gsa.gov
Robert Keady Building Management Specialist robert.keady@gsa.gov
Stephen Hagan Project Knowledge Center stephen.hagan@gsa.gov

Central Office Peggy Ho Yee Program Expert peggy.ho@gsa.gov
Calvin Kam Senior Program Expert calvin.kam@gsa.gov
Charles Matta Direct or, St rat egic Programs & Professional Resources charles.matta@gsa.gov
Fred Miller Architect fred.miller@gsa.gov
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